
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE General Services Contract

5550 5th Ave #10

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: Garrison Bight Water Main Replacement

Key West, FL  33040 

Attn. Karen Olson DATE: May 22, 2020

Install 360 LF of 3"HDPE from RPZ on N. Roosevelt to Marlin Pier connecting Kingfish and Tarpon with 2" SS ball valves, first 160 LF will be run underground,

last 200 LF hung on sea wall with SS brackets. Restroom connected with 1.5" Sch 80, 360LF 2" HDPE restroom to Dolphin hung on Sea Wall.

Restroom, marlin, Sailfish and Dolphin connected with 2" SS valves, service to restroom run underground 20 LF.

UNIT

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

HR

LS

LF

LS

LS

Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond $18.00 Per $1,000.00

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction 

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

72,049.69$                      

Foreman

Superintendent 1,900.00$                        

12,320.00$                      

2,000.00$                        

6,000.00$                        

380 LF 2",380 LF 3" HDPE, SS Valves, Fittings, Adapters & SS Hangers Plus 15%

Trench Excavation  and  Backfill pipe under 12"- 0" to 6'

10

1

280

140

Laborer

Backhoe10

QUANTITY

140

DESCRIPTION

20

Operator

180

8,939.69$ 

Dump Truck

84.00$      

70.00$      

1 6,000.00$ 

2,000.00$ Permit Allowance

Project Allowance

1

TOTAL PRICE

72,049.69$                      

NO Bond

9,660.00$                        

14,560.00$                      

850.00$                           

700.00$                           

75,652.17$                      

3,602.48$                        

PROPOSAL

8,939.69$                        

15,120.00$                      

95.00$      

88.00$      

69.00$      

52.00$      

85.00$      

AMOUNTPRICE


