

□ CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A ANN ARBOR, MI 48108 (313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

PROPOSAL

General Services Contract

□ REGIONAL OFFICE

5550 5th Ave #10 Key West, FL 33040 (305) 292-7889

ГО:	City of Key West	
	P.O. Box 1409	JOB NAME: Garrison Bight Water Main Replacement
	Key West, FL 33040	
	Attn. Karen Olson	DATE: May 22, 2020

Install 360 LF of 3"HDPE from RPZ on N. Roosevelt to Marlin Pier connecting Kingfish and Tarpon with 2" SS ball valves, first 160 LF will be run underground, last 200 LF hung on sea wall with SS brackets. Restroom connected with 1.5" Sch 80, 360LF 2" HDPE restroom to Dolphin hung on Sea Wall. Restroom, marlin, Sailfish and Dolphin connected with 2" SS valves, service to restroom run underground 20 LF.

QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AM	OUNT
20	HR	Superintendent	\$ 95.00	\$	1,900.00
140	HR	Foreman	\$ 88.00	\$	12,320.00
140	HR	Operator	\$ 69.00	\$	9,660.00
280	HR	Laborer	\$ 52.00	\$	14,560.00
10	HR	Backhoe	\$ 85.00		850.00
10	HR	Dump Truck	\$ 70.00		700.00
1	LS	380 LF 2",380 LF 3" HDPE, SS Valves, Fittings, Adapters & SS Hangers Plus			8,939.69
180	LF	Trench Excavation and Backfill pipe under 12"- 0" to 6'	\$ 84.00	\$	15,120.00
1	LS	Permit Allowance	\$2,000.00		2,000.00
1	LS	Project Allowance	\$6,000.00	\$	6,000.00
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction		\$	72,049.69
		Day J \$40.00 Day \$4.000.00		NO D	
		Bond \$18.00 Per \$1,000.00		NO Bond	
		Subtotal - Cost of Construction		\$	72,049.69
		GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%		\$	3,602.48
				Ψ	3,002.40
		TOTAL PRICE		\$	75,652.17